St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Statistik kantonale Vorrunden 2023

Limite fur Final in Wil
Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Karabiner
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr

Limite fur Final in Wil
Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Karabiner

Limite fur Final in Wil
Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02

Teilnehmer Total
Resultate Total

Feld A
2022
1849
38

Feld D
2022
1329
70

Feld E
2022
1302
54

Total

Sport-.

verein:t @

oc
- %,

2023
1859

37 (-1)
378

13
14

290
57

2023
1321

79 (9)
696

181
422
10
83

2023
1291

59 (5)
594

589

2023
857
1668

10.05.2023, 10:51:33

Unsere Partner: E AG RO LA

Schuitzengaxten

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




