





Statistik kantonale Vorrunden 2023

Feld A

	. 0.0.71		
	2022	2023	
Limite für Final in Wil	1849	1859	
Anzahl Gruppen	38	37	(-1)
Anzahl Resultate		378	,
Sturmgewehr 90		13	
Sturmgewehr 57-03		14	
Sturmgewehr 57-02		2	
Karabiner		2	
Standardgewehr		290	
Freigewehr		57	
	Feld D		
	2022	2023	
Limite für Final in Wil	1329	1321	
Anzahl Gruppen	70	79	(9)
Anzahl Resultate		696	
Sturmgewehr 90		181	
Sturmgewehr 57-03		422	
Sturmgewehr 57-02		10	
Karabiner		83	
	Feld E		
	2022	2023	
Limite für Final in Wil	1302	1291	
Anzahl Gruppen	54	59	(5)
Anzahl Resultate		594	
Sturmgewehr 90		589	
Sturmgewehr 57-02		5	
-	Total		
		2023	
Teilnehmer Total		857	
Resultate Total		1668	
		1000	

10.05.2023, 10:51:33









Sport-verein-t



